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EFU = eV/sec/cm~2/ster/eV

10.00
1.00

El. E, keV

0.10

0.01

288

PA Low Bond PA Top Band
& 8 8

© oo =
VU m v o

Freq., mHz 1Bl, nT Bm, nT , nT
N o - »
o N o o

Freq., mHz

Freq., mHz
5388838883538

Freq., mHz

Bl Bm Bn Bl £ Em En IEITper Tpor, keV

2239888383 L onrong

19:00
(6.6,-7.8,0.5)

20:00
(6.7.-6.8,0.5)

1.000
0.100 _

('
0.010 .
m
0.001
1.000
0.100 _
[
0.010 ¢
0.001
1.000
0.100
=
0.010 =
[12]
0.001

1.000
0.100
('
0.010 —
)
0.001



